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ورد�� �ض �ز������وا�اذ�را
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3د��:

Yazaljalali wal ikraam

You,
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4د��:

ala kulli

la mani’a
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ala zikrika

Wala Quwwata illaa
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Wala Na’budu

Walahus-saana-ul-hasanu,

Walaw Karihal
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ALLAAHU AKBAR

SUBHANALLAAH

7

7
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illa huwal hayyulqayyoomu

ta’khuzuhu



12



12د��:

13د��:

13



14د��:

14

min sharril waswaasil khannaas
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“Rabbi qini Azabaka Yauma tab’asu Ibaadaka”

Translation: “Say, I seek refuge in the Lord of mankind, (1) 

The Sovereign of mankind. (2) The God of mankind, (3) 

From the evil of the retreating whisperer - (4) Who 

whispers [evil] into the breasts of mankind - (5) From 

among the jinn and mankind(6).”
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Minal  Fitnatid dunya, Wa’aoozubika Min’azaabilqabri”
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Translation: “O Allaah Forgive me and pardon me. Indeed, 

You are the Oft-Returning with compassion and 

Forgiving.”.
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Allahumma   Aslih  lee  deeni  Allazi   Ja’altahu    Li ismatan,

ja’alta fiha

zu

Laamania lima

Lima Manata,
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“Subhanal Malikil Quddusi”
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